Nobina

Public Timetable Report

Vehicle schedule: 45 Weekday Scenario: 22 Tidtabell Gavle -Skut -Tierp- Uppsala 21 aug - 9 dec?

Effective: 2022/12/19

Booking: MAL2023

Schedule type: Weekday Direction: 1

45
SKUtSK&r station.......cccccovvvviieeiiiiiiiees .
SKutsk&r centrum.........ccccveeieeeiiiiieeee .
Alvkarleby kraftverk........c.ccocoevveeveceeeeeee.
Marma Station......ccccovvviiiiiiiieeniies e
Marma CentruM......ccccveevicieee i eieeees e
Mehedeby station..........cceeeveveeveieieee..
Gavle C. Hpl X Hamntorget.................... 5:00
Gavle sjukhus vastra vagen.................... 5:06
Tierp Hogbergsskolan........cccccocvvvvvvvceeee Ll
Tierp station, hpl BL.....ccovvvvveveiiiiiiieeeees
Tierp Hogbergsskolan........cccccocvvvvvvvvceeee Ll
Tobo station.......ccccccveiiiiiieeeee
Orbyhus station.........cccocoveeeivvceiccieeee. e,
Tierp station, hpl BL......coovvvvevviiiiiieeeeee.
Uppsala Granbystaden..............c.cccceenn. 6:16
Uppsala Centralstation, hpl C1............... 6:20
Uppsala Svandammen........................... 6:23
Uppsala Akademiska sjukhuset.............. 6:25
Uppsala Akademiska sjukhuset sddra..... 6:28
Uppsala Science Park........cccccccevveeveeeeen, 6:30
Regementsv Uppsala.........ccccccevvvveveenenn, 6:32
Trp oper days (123-) 12345
Trp number 68413

12345
88413

12345
58413

12345
78413

12345
68425

12345
78425

12345
78457

12345
68457

HASTUS 2020 - trpr05 2023/08/21 15:10

Page

1



Nobina

Public Timetable Report

Vehicle schedule: 45 Weekday Scenario: 22 Tidtabell Gavle -Skut -Tierp- Uppsala 21 aug - 9 dec?

Effective: 2022/12/19
Booking: MAL2023

Schedule type: Weekday Direction: 2

45
Uppsala Centralstation, hpl D1............... ...
Uppsala Centralstation, hpl C1............... 5:40
Uppsala Granbystaden..............c.cccceenn. 5:44
Tierp Hogbergsskolan........cccccocvvvvvvvvceeee Ll
Tierp station, hpl BL......coovvvvevviiiiiieeeeee.
SKutsk&r centrum.........ccccveeeneeniniiieeee .
SKUtSK&r station.......cccccovvvviieeiiiiiiiees .
Orbyhus station.........cccocoveeeivvceiccieeee. e,
Tobo station.......ccccccveiiiiiieeeee
Tierp Hogbergsskolan........cccccocvvvvvvvvceeee Ll
Gavle sjukhus vastra vagen.................... 6:54
Gavle C. Hpl X Hamntorget.................... 7:00
Trp oper days (123-) 12345
Trp number 68402

12345
68406

12345
78406

12345
78438

12345
78450

HASTUS 2020 - trpr05 2023/08/21 15:10

- END -

Page

2



